	T THE OTHER REPORTED TO A THE ADDRESS OF A DESCRIPTION OF A THE ADDRESS OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION OF A
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	000246184230
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	03/23/1301010002 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	TALLAH
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	R 29 PH ASSEE, FL
	FLORIDA

APR 1 2013 EXAMINER

ł

	t.	3 • "	، بهر	*	сo	VER-LETT	ER	-	 ,	 ħ
TO:		ration Sec on of Corp								
SUBJE	ст:	Ċe	entral			Hotels,	<u>ل</u> دد ^ب	-		

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Pretish Patel
Name of Person
Firm/Company
i nu company
3400 Biscayne Blud
Address
Miami, FL 33137 City/State and Zip Code
 City/State and Zip Code
<u>sp.brentwood</u> @gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
v <i>i</i> :-mail address: (to be used for future annual report forfilication)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sukey Patel Name of Person

at (<u>561)</u> <u>310 - 7291</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section**

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

· .		
ARTICLES OF A TO	•	FILED
ARTICLES OF OI OF		13 MAR 29 PM 1: 30
<u>Central Florida E</u> (Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on o	SECRETARY OF STATE _ TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA ur records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L130000 20809</u>	were filed on 20	8 1.3 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limite" "L.L.C."	ed Liability Company," th	ne designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	·····	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		ecords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Easton El	orida street address
	Enterra	
	City	, Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre	e to act in this capaci	y. I further agree to comply with

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

i.

l

ι,

,

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Paresh Patel	2736 Shaughnessy Dr	Add
		wellington FL 33414	
MGRM	Raksha Patel	2736 Shayghnessy Dr	
		Wellington FL 3341	H Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			to dd
			AHISSEE
	<u> </u>		
		440-7-8-	Remove

		ecessary.) FILED		
		13	MAR 29	PM 1: 3(
		SEI 	CRETART LAHASSEE	OF STATE E, Florida
ated	3 25 13			
	Put the Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	Pretish Patel			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

L